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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 07/01/2026 ASWIN P NAIR Perumittath, Ashwin Nivas, Thattampady, Karumalloor, 
Karumalloor, Kalamasslery, 683511

 

2 07/01/2026 Firose K R Tharappallam, Veliyathunadu, Karumaloor, Veliyathunadu, 
Paravoor, 683511

 

3 07/01/2026 Rehana P N Pallath Nambyattu, Veliyathunadu, Karumaloor, 
Veliyathunadu, Paravur, 683511

 

4 07/01/2026 Hairunnisa Peedikaparambu, Veliyathunadu, Karumaloor, 
Veliyathunadu, Paravur, 683511

 

5 07/01/2026 NOORJAHAN M S MALETH HOUSE, VELIYATHUNADU, 
KARUMALLOOR, WEST VELIYATHUNADU, 

PARAVUR, 683511

 

6 07/01/2026 Shibu Jacob 4/495, Chirayil, Subhash Lane,, Canal Road, Seminarypadi,, 
East Kadungalloor, Aluva, U. C. College, Paravur, 683102

 

7 07/01/2026 Sivaraman Chariyamparambil House, Kaduppatam, Karumalloor, U C 
College P O, Paravur, 683102
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8 07/01/2026 Shyni Cheriyamparambil House, Kaduppatam, Karumalloor, U C 
College P O, Paravur, 683102

 

9 07/01/2026 Umadevi Viruthiparambil House, Karukunnu, Karumalloor, U C 
College P O, Paravur, 683102

 

10 07/01/2026 Suparna V S Viruthiparambil House, Karukunnu, Karumalloor, U C 
College P O, Paravur, 683102

 

11 07/01/2026 Suresh Viruthiparambil House, Karukunnu, Karumalloor, U C 
College P O, Paravur, 683102

 

12 07/01/2026 AMEENA NOUSHAD Vazhakkamadam, Kadoopadam, Aluva West, Uc College, 
Aluva, 683102

 

13 07/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAYAZ Neerozhukungal, Kadoopadam, Aluva West, Uc College, 
Aluva, 683102

 

14 07/01/2026 Athira Chithirabhavan, VH Colony, Karumalloor, Uc College, 
Paravoor, 683102

 

15 07/01/2026 V K Mohamed Ali Kunnekkattu, Vayalakkad, Karumalloor, Uc College, 
Paravoor, 683102

 

16 07/01/2026 Safiya Kunnekkad, Vayalakkad, Karumalloor, Uc College, 
Paravoor, 683102

 

17 07/01/2026 Azharuddeen Kunnekkad, Vayalakkad, Karumalloor, Uc College, 
Paravoor, 683102

 

18 07/01/2026 Husna Kunnekkad, Vayalakkad, Karumalloor, Uc College, 
Paravoor, 683102

 

19 07/01/2026 Muneer T M Thoppukadavil Veedu, Vayalakkad, Karumalloor, Uc 
College, Paravoor, 683102
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20 07/01/2026 Nissa P N Thoppukadavil, Vayalakkad, Karumalloor, Uc College, 
Paravoor, 683102

 

21 07/01/2026 Daina Thaiparambil, Vayalakkad, Karumalloor, Uc College, 
Paravoor, 683102

 

22 07/01/2026 NAYIFF C A Chembikkad, Vayalakkad, Karumalloor, Uc College, 
Paravoor, 683102

 

23 07/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIDAL Kunjakkapparambil, Vayalakkad, Karumalloor, Uc College, 
Paravoor, 683102

 

24 07/01/2026 Simon Jose Variath House, U C College P O, Aluva, Karumalloor, U C 
College, Aluva, 683102

 

25 07/01/2026 Patsy Jose Variath House, U C College P O, Aluva, Karumalloor, U C 
College, Aluva, 683102

 

26 07/01/2026 Jacob - 12B, Chako Homes,, U C College P O, Aluva, Karumalloor, 
U C College, Aluva, 683102

 

27 07/01/2026 Mini Karinochiparambil,, Paruvakkad,Veliyathunad P O,, 
Karumalloor, Veliyathunad, Paravur, 683511

 

28 07/01/2026 Midhun K J Karinochiparambil,, Paruvakkad, Veliyathunad P O, 
Karumalloor, Veliyathunad, Paravur, 683511

 

29 07/01/2026 JOSEPH Gopurathingal, Chalakka, Puthenvelikkara, North 
Kuthiathode, Paravoor, 683594

 

30 07/01/2026 Jinimol N R CHALIYATHUPARAMBIL, MANNATHAZHAM, 
ALANGAD, PANAIKULAM, PARAVUR, 683511

 

31 07/01/2026 AMBIKA DEVI P R 475-D PULICKAL NADUVIL VEEDU, 
PEEDIKAPPADY, WEST KADUNGALLOOR, WEST 

KADUNGALLOOR, KALAMASSERY, 683110

 



Jan 8, 2026, 1:39 AM

32 07/01/2026 AJAYKRISHNA M 475-D PULICKAL NADUVIL VEEDU, PEEDIKAPPADI, 
WEST KADUNGALLOOR, WEST KADUNGALLOOR, 

KALAMASSERY, 683110

 

33 07/01/2026 AJNAS N B Nangaliparamb, Elookkara, Kadungalloor, Muppathadam, 
Paravoor, 683110

 

34 07/01/2026 SAHAL M S MECHERY PARAMBIL HOUSE, MUPPATHADAM, 
KADUNGALLOOR, MUPPATHADAM P O, PARAVUR, 

683110

 

35 07/01/2026 Abdulsalam K M Jeyem 3 Apartments, Ground Floor A, Elookara, 
Muppathadam, Kalamassery, 683110

 

36 07/01/2026 Saira Salam Jeyem 3 Apartment, Ground Floor A, Elookkara, 
Muppathadam, Kalamassery, 683110

 

37 07/01/2026 Shazil K Salam Jeyem 3 Apartment, Ground Floor A, Elookkara, 
Muppathadam, Kalamassery, 683110

 

38 07/01/2026 Farzana Fathima Jeyem 3 Apartments, Ground Floor A, Elookkara, 
Muppathadam, Kalamassery, 683110

 

39 07/01/2026 Muhammed Mustafa K A Jeyem 3 Apartments, Ground Floor A, Elookkara, 
Muppathadam, Kalamassery, 683110

 

40 07/01/2026 Sabana 16/1254, A164 DLF NTH, Seaport Airport Road, TV 
Centre, Csez, Thrikkakara, 682037

 

41 07/01/2026 Gibin Varghese Palakkathara, Eloor North, Eloor, Udyogamandal, 
Kalamassery, 683501

 

42 07/01/2026 Vipin Palakkathara, Eloor North, Eloor, Udyogamandal, 
Kalamassery, 683501

 

43 07/01/2026 Amrutha S Bhatt Palakkathara, Eloor North, Eloor, Udyogamandal, 
Kalamassery, 683501
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44 07/01/2026 Rani Varghese Palliparambil, Ambedkar Road, Eloor North, 
Udyogamandal, Kalamassery, 683501

 

45 07/01/2026 SANJANA SATHEESH 24/69, Puthuparambil Thekkethil, Colony-Janatha Link 
Road, Manjummel, Eloor, Udyogamandal, North Paravur, 

683501

 

46 07/01/2026 SHEHARBAN P M MARVA HOUSE, VADAKKEPURAM NAGAR, 
KALAMASSERY, KALAMASSERY, kanayannor, 683104

 

47 07/01/2026 UMMUKULZU T S PALAPURATH HOUSE, ELOOR NORTH, ELOOR, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, PARAVUR, 683501

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


